CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

— |
SAN i!:JIESFRE

JUANEDA

Clasificacion General

Fecha 29/12/2013

Distancia 10000  Metros R
SAN SILVESTRE JUANEDA = e
Tiempo

Pos. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos CATEGORIA Pos/Cat CLUB Oficial Min/Km Dif/Prim
1 621 EVA MARIA MOREDA GABALDON :NIOR FEMENIN 1 SA MILANA 0:39:11 3,55  0:06:46
2 284 SABINA CORZIER FRAU :NIOR FEMENIN 2 INDEPENDIENTE 0:40:15 4,02 0:07:50
3 193 JENNY YANA TICONA :NIOR FEMENIN 3 RKS SPORT 0:43:03 4,18 0:10:38
4 369 CELIA MUIR MATEOS-CARERO 'ERANO FEMEN 1 SA MILANA 0:44:09 4,25 0:11:44
5 645 SARA JARILLO LOPEZ :NIOR FEMENIN 4 GACELAS 0:45:40 4,34  0:13:15
6 298 PAULA SANS GUAL VENIL FEMENIN 1 INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:47 4,35  0:13:22
7 409 MARIA DEL MAR FORTEA ALCAIDE :NIOR FEMENIN 5 INDEPENDIENTE 0:47:01 4,42 0:14:36
8 554 MARGA PRIETO HERNANDO ‘ERANO FEMEN 2 S'AIGUABLAVA MAIORI 0:47:27 4,45 0:15:02
9 826 MARGARITA OLIVER COMPANY :NIOR FEMENIN 6 . 0:47:30 4,45  0:15:05
10 668 ICIAR LLORENS JOVER VENIL FEMENIN 2 C.A. PALMAFITNESS 0:48:07 4,49  0:15:42
11 526 MARIA PEREZ SAMPOL :NIOR FEMENIN 7 FIT POINT RUNNERS 0:49:21 4,56  0:16:56
12 130 SILVIA CARASA RAMON ‘ERANO FEMEN 3 INDEPENDIENTE 0:49:24 4,56 0:16:59
13 638 ESTEFANIA MARTI SANTAMARIA ‘ERANO FEMEN 4 S'AIGUA BLAVA MAIORI 0:50:04 5,00 0:17:39
14 179 NEUS ANTICH CARBONELL :NIOR FEMENIN 8 PALMARUNNERS 0:50:11 5,01 0:17:46
15 198 KATIE DOOLEY :NIOR FEMENIN 9 INDEPENDIENTE 0:50:15 5,02  0:17:50
16 101 MARIA DEL MAR  PRATS VICENS :NIOR FEMENIN 10 INDEPENDIENTE 0:50:46 5,05 0:18:21
17 529 MARIA JOSE URZUA GONZALEZ :NIOR FEMENIN 11 INTELLIGENT INTERVAL 0:50:53 5,05 0:18:28
18 150 GRACIELA DIAZ GUAL ‘ERANO FEMEN 5 INDEPENDIENTE 0:50:58 5,06 0:18:33
19 349 VICENTA TUR MAYANS ‘ERANO FEMEN 6 TRIATLO SANTA EULARI 0:51:02 5,06  0:18:37
20 610 LUCIA MARQUéS GARCIA ‘ERANO FEMEN 7 INDEPENDIENTE 0:51:05 5,07 0:18:40
21 486 CARMEN MARTINEZ MATEU :NIOR FEMENIN 12 CLUB ESPORTIU LA VES 0:51:28 5,09 0:19:03
22 622 MELANIA OLIVER VALLéES :NIOR FEMENIN 13 INDEPENDIENTE 0:51:31 5,09 0:19:06
23 331 PAULA DEL OLMO SIM6 :NIOR FEMENIN 14 FITPOINT RUNNERS 0:51:32 5,09 0:19:07
24 186 MARIA DEL CARME BRUSEL PEREZ ‘ERANO FEMEN 8 INDEPENDIENTE 0:52:18 5,14 0:19:53
25 625 ALICIA RUIZ SANCHEZ :NIOR FEMENIN 15 INDEPENDIENTE 0:52:28 5,15  0:20:03
26 447 ELENA PIPO SANCHO ‘ERANO FEMEN 9 PROFITNESS 0:52:32 5,15 0:20:07
27 100 LARA SANCHEZ MATEU :NIOR FEMENIN 16 INDEPENDIENTE 0:52:34 5,15 0:20:09
28 352 JERMI OLIVER ‘ERANO FEMEN 10 INTELLIGENT INTERVAL 0:53:03 5,18  0:20:38
29 530 ANA MARIA MARTINEZ RAMA ‘ERANO FEMEN 11 INTELLIGENT INTERVAL 0:53:13 5,19  0:20:48
30 786 ISABEL LOPEZ DOMINGUEZ ‘ERANO FEMEN 12 . 0:53:31 5,21  0:21.06
31 538 ROSA SOLANO MORERA ‘ERANO FEMEN 13 BLUE LINE 0:53:44 5,22 0:21:19
32 488 ROSA DOMINGO ALSINA ‘ERANO FEMEN 14 MALLORCATRAINING M 0:54:14 5,25 0:21:49
33 463 MARTA ROIG ORFILA :NIOR FEMENIN 17 INDEPENDIENTE 0:54:14 5,25  0:21:49
34 432 JOANA MARIA TIMONER SOLER ‘ERANO FEMEN 15 EVASION MALLORCA TR 0:54:19 5,26  0:21:54
35 254 MARIA REAL AMENGUAL ‘ERANO FEMEN 16 INDEPENDIENTE 0:54:21 5,26  0:21:56
36 49 ANNA ALGUERSUARI CABISCOL :NIOR FEMENIN 18 INDEPENDIENTE 0:54:48 5,29 0:22:23
37 448 CARMEN OLIVA CASADO ‘ERANO FEMEN 17 PROFITNESS 0:54:50 5,29 0:22:25
38 44  ESPERANCcA MAS ALCOVER :NIOR FEMENIN 19 INDEPENDIENTE 0:54:56 5,30 0:22:31
39 380 JOANA MARIA RIERA DARDER :NIOR FEMENIN 20 INDEPENDIENTE 0:55:15 5,32  0:22:50
40 283 MERCEDES HERMOSO VERA :NIOR FEMENIN 21 INDEPENDIENTE 0:55:15 5,32 0:22:50
41 346 ARACELI VALDES CAMPQOS ‘ERANO FEMEN 18 INDEPENDIENTE 0:55:15 5,32 0:22:50
42 831 MARY PARRY ‘ERANO FEMEN 19 . 0:55:26 5,33 0:23:01
43 82 MARIA DEL MAR TORRENS DARDER ‘ERANO FEMEN 20 INDEPENDIENTE 0:55:38 5,34 0:2313
44 372 SOFIA CASTARO DEL CERRO ‘ERANO FEMEN 21 INDEPENDIENTE 0:55:43 5,34 0:23:18
45 204 CONCHITA MOREY ANGUERA ‘ERANO FEMEN 22 INDEPENDIENTE 0:55:47 5,35 0:23:22
46 302 CARME MUNTANER :NIOR FEMENIN 22 INDEPENDIENTE 0:55:59 5,36 0:23:34
47 850 VICTORIA DE ACUNA MARIEZCURRE ERANO FEMEN 23 INDEPENDIENTE 0:56:01 5,36 0:23:36
48 850 LAURA VAZQUEZ LLABRES :NIOR FEMENIN 23 0:56:01 5,36  0:23:36
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Pos.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Dorsal Nombre

99
258
466
465

60
167
635

48
474
788
788
788
507
374
623
599
494
459
231
636
232
230
416
555
837
468
236
394
460
420
307
165
184
102

75

2
288
384

11

66
620
316
473
763
503
400
814
841

670

202
239
508
161
42
213
37
774
152

MARIA
ROSA
MICAELA
COLOMA
MARGA
MARIA

CATI
MARISA ASUNCIO
MERCEDES
NATALIA
NATALIA
MAIKA
KINGA
CARMEN
MARIA
RAQUEL
ANTONIA
SOFIA MARIA
MAGDALENA
XISCA
SONJA
XISCA
DANIELA
MANUELA
LUCIA
MANOLI
ISABEL
AINA
VERONICA
ELENA
LEONOR
ANNA
CONCEPCISN
EVA
ALEJANDRA
MAIKA
CRISTINA
MAR
YOLANDA
EVA MARIA
NIMA

RUTH
ISABEL
SARA

YuLl
ANGELA
SARA
PAULA
CRISTINA
CARMEN
VICTORIA
KAREN
MARGARITA
INMA
BLANCA
SUSANA
CARLOTA
NEUS
IRENE

PAZ

Apellidos CATEGORIA Pos/Cat
BERASTAIN :NIOR FEMENIN 24
BOSCH RUBIO JMESA FEMENI 1
TORRENS GONZALEZ ‘ERANO FEMEN 24
NDONGO ‘ERANO FEMEN 25
CRESPI BUSQUETS ‘ERANO FEMEN 26
NYSTEDT ‘ERANO FEMEN 27
GALMES ‘ERANO FEMEN 28
DAANE FORTEA ‘ERANO FEMEN 29
QUIRANTE ‘ERANO FEMEN 30
SANCHEZ ZAMORE ‘ERANO FEMEN 31
SANCHEZ ZAMORE ‘ERANO FEMEN 32
CABALLERO OLMEDO :NIOR FEMENIN 25
SZABO ‘ERANO FEMEN 33
HERNANDEZ URZUA INIOR FEMENIN 26
HOMAR MAS ‘ERANO FEMEN 34
MARTINEZ BARBERA :NIOR FEMENIN 27
HERNANDEZ MOLERO ‘ERANO FEMEN 35
COLLETTE BOSCH INIOR FEMENIN 28
VILLARIAS ESQUIVIAS ‘ERANO FEMEN 36
MAYOL BONET ‘ERANO FEMEN 37
UNTERMANN :NIOR FEMENIN 29
POU BARCELS :NIOR FEMENIN 30
SARRIA VELAZQUEZ DMESA FEMENI 2
ALCAIDE ORTIZ ‘ERANO FEMEN 38
BLOMQUER DRUZ :NIOR FEMENIN 31
SANCHEZ GONZALEZ ‘ERANO FEMEN 39
RENUART BUIS&N ‘ERANO FEMEN 40
BAGUR HONHON INIOR FEMENIN 32
COLLETTE ‘ERANO FEMEN 41
NOHALES LEAL ‘ERANO FEMEN 42
LOPEZ PAEZ ‘ERANO FEMEN 43
EHN ‘ERANO FEMEN 44
FIOL OLIVER INIOR FEMENIN 33
FERNANDEZ CUARTERO 'ERANO FEMEN 45
MOSQUERA DUARTE :NIOR FEMENIN 34
CABALLERO OLMEDO :NIOR FEMENIN 35
CALLEJO PUERTOLAS ‘ERANO FEMEN 46
BENNASAR ‘ERANO FEMEN 47
BARROS PEREIRA INIOR FEMENIN 36
MORALES GARCIA ‘ERANO FEMEN 48
FERRER ALOU :NIOR FEMENIN 37
RUANO CARMONA INIOR FEMENIN 38
PASCUAL ‘ERANO FEMEN 49
OJERO DE LA FUENTE INIOR FEMENIN 39
FONTALVO DIAZ :NIOR FEMENIN 40
MARTi PéREZ ‘ERANO FEMEN 50
VELEZ CORDOBA ‘ERANO FEMEN 51
GUAL DE TORRELLA INIOR FEMENIN 41
MURNOZ SANTANDREU ‘ERANO FEMEN 52
MURAOZ RODRIGUEZ ‘ERANO FEMEN 53
DE ACUNA MARIEZCURRE ERANO FEMEN 54
MQOY3a GOMILA ‘ERANO FEMEN 55
LOPEZ-MONTERO VELASC ERANO FEMEN 56
VIDAL RIPOLL ‘ERANO FEMEN 57
PUIG ANGULO ‘ERANO FEMEN 58
DEL BARRIO GALIANO ‘ERANO FEMEN 59
PUIG GARCIiA ‘ERANO FEMEN 60
GUTIERREZ NOVO INIOR FEMENIN 42
DOMINGUEZ DE LA FUEN :NIOR FEMENIN 43
SANCHEZ-LAFUENTE ‘ERANO FEMEN 61

cLuB

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENTE

Tiempo
Oficial
0:56:03
0:56:06
0:56:18
0:56:25
0:56:29
0:56:33

CLUB DE ATLETISME PO 0:56:53

GAME
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INTELLIGENT INTERVAL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CNPALMA
INDEPENDIENTE
S'AIGUABLAVA MAIORI
INDEPENDIENTE
GIMNAS DO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
GEM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CNPALMA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDEINTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
NINGUNO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

NO FEDERADO
NINGUNO

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

0:57:03
0:57:11
0:57:11
0:57:11
0:57:11
0:57:22
0:57:29
0:57:29
0:57:49
0:57:53
0:57:53
0:57:55
0:57:55
0:58:10
0:58:14
0:58:21
0:58:29
0:58:37
0:58:38
0:58:45
0:58:47
0:58:47
0:59:12
0:59:43
0:59:49
0:59:51
0:59:52
1:00:17
1:00:20
1:00:32
1:00:42
1:00:53
1:01:00
1:01:04
1:01:08
1:01:23
1:01:32
1:02:09
1:02:10
1:02:17
1:02:19
1:03:08
1:03:21
1:03:23
1:03:24
1:03:25
1:04:24
1:04:25
1:04:45
1:05:01
1:05:07
1:05:10
1:05:28

Min/Km Dif/Prim

5,36
5,37
5,38
5,39
5,39
5,39
5,41
5,42
5,43
5,43
5,43
5,43
5,44
5,45
5,45
5,47
5,47
5,47
5,48
5,48
5,49
5,49
5,50
5,51
5,52
5,52
5,53
5,53
5,53
5,55
5,58
5,59
5,59
5,59
6,02
6,02
6,03
6,04
6,05
6,06
6,06
6,07
6,08
6,09
6,13
6,13
6,14
6,14
6,19
6,20
6,20
6,20
6,21
6,26
6,27
6,29
6,30
6,31
6,31
6,33

0:23:38
0:23:41
0:23:53
0:24:00
0:24:04
0:24:08
0:24:28
0:24:38
0:24:46
0:24:46
0:24:46
0:24:46
0:24:57
0:25:04
0:25:04
0:25:24
0:25:28
0:25:28
0:25:30
0:25:30
0:25:45
0:25:49
0:25:56
0:26:04
0:26:12
0:26:13
0:26:20
0:26:22
0:26:22
0:26:47
0:27:18
0:27:24
0:27:26
0:27:27
0:27:52
0:27:55
0:28:07
0:28:17
0:28:28
0:28:35
0:28:39
0:28:43
0:28:58
0:29:07
0:29:44
0:29:45
0:29:52
0:29:54
0:30:43
0:30:56
0:30:58
0:30:59
0:31:00
0:31:59
0:32:00
0:32:20
0:32:36
0:32:42
0:32:45
0:33:03
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Pos.

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Dorsal Nombre

126
218
281
215
83
30
35
183
410
517
214
775
484
796
51

AMARA
SUSANA
CRISTINA

LAURA
MARIOLA
MARGARITA
MARGARITA
ANGELA
MARICARMEN
MONTSERRAT
MARTA

MARIA DEL MAR
MARIA CARMEN
MERCEDES
MAR{A DEL MAR

Apellidos

PLANTON CORREDOR
BAUTISTA GINER
ROSSELLO MESTRE
CRESPI SALLAN
GARCIA MARIN
GARCéS RIERA
VICENS SINTES

FIOL OLIVER

GOMEZ CABRERA
BLANCO CODESIDO
CRESPI SALLAN
MARTINEZ VILLALBA
SANCHEZ MACHADO
GONZALEZ DE CHAVES
SALV4a MARCH

CATEGORIA

Pos/Cat

:NIOR FEMENIN
‘ERANO FEMEN
‘ERANO FEMEN
:NIOR FEMENIN
‘ERANO FEMEN
‘ERANO FEMEN
‘ERANO FEMEN
:NIOR FEMENIN
‘ERANO FEMEN
‘ERANO FEMEN
:NIOR FEMENIN
:NIOR FEMENIN
‘ERANO FEMEN
:NIOR FEMENIN
:NIOR FEMENIN

44
62
63
45
64
65
66
46
67
68
47
48
69
49
50

cLuB

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
Oficial
1:05:28
1:05:30
1:05:39
1:05:42
1:06:08
1:06:10
1:06:10
1:06:13
1:06:21
1:07:16
1:07:24
1:08:17
1:11:20
1:13:29
1:14:34

Min/Km Dif/Prim

6,33
6,33
6,34
6,34
6,37
6,37
6,37
6,37
6,38
6,44
6,44
6,50
7,08
7,21
7,27

0:33:03
0:33:05
0:33:14
0:33:17
0:33:43
0:33:45
0:33:45
0:33:48
0:33:56
0:34:51
0:34:59
0:35:52
0:38:55
0:41:04
0:42:09
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_

NO PRESENTADOS

25 AGSTIN LOPEZ CORTES NINGUNO SENIOR MASCU
290 AINA GONZA4LEZ MAS INDEPENDIENTE JUVENIL FEMEN
455 ALEJANDRO MAESTRO RIERA INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASCU
387 ANDRéS POL LLINGS INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO MAS
233 ANNA TORRENT COLOMER INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO FEM
605 ANTONI CLADERA BENNASAR INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO MAS
238 ANTONIA RODRIGUEZ MACIAS INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO FEM
57 ANTONIO MANZANO INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASCU
773 ANTONIO ALOMAR SERRA VETERANO MAS
317 BARTOLOME MACIA SALAS TIRA-TIRA RUNNING VETERANO MAS
452 BARTOMEU CANALS RULLAN INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO MAS
840 BERNAT TORRES RIPOLL SENIOR MASCU
840 BERNAT TORRES RIPOLL SENIOR MASCU
56 BLANCA PALOMO ARAGUNDE INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO FEM
472 CARLES VIDAL PIQUE INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO MAS
249 CHEMA MéNDEZ SEGUi VASTARD RUNNERS VETERANO MAS
504 CLIMENT GARAU MARTINEZ  INDEPENDIENTE JUNIOR MASCU
73 CRISTO6BAL RAMIS DE AYREFLOR INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO MAS
119 DALLEN CRANOR INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO MAS
164 DANIEL SAEZ INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO FEM
111 DAVID SERVERA INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO MAS
586 DAVID SALCEDO FUSTER INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO MAS
766 DIEGO VALDIVIA VETERANO MAS

6 ENRIQUE AGUILAR HIDALGO INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO MAS
39 ENRIQUE J. MARTIN FEDERACION MONTARA VETERANO MAS
38 ESTHER DE LUIS RAMIS INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEMENI
33 FRANCISCO JAVIER CUBERO ALMENDROS INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO MAS
110 GABRIEL BALAGUER AMENGU INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO MAS
14 GEMMA MORERA CARDENAS INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO FEM
469 GENOVEVA BOYERAS PASCUAL BLUE LINE EVASION SENIOR FEMENI
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_

293 GREGORIO JAUME BONNIN INDEPENDIENTE PROMESA MAS
243 GUILLERMO SOLER SERRA INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO MAS
797 GUILLERMO AMENGUAL CANTALL . SENIOR MASCU
820 INIGO CASASAN VETERANO MAS
20 IRENE SELVA RAMOS INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEMENI
59 ISABEL MAS DE WISPELAERE INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO FEM
451 JAUME COLL ABRAHAM INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO MAS
505 JAUME MONSERRAT MONSE INDEPENDIENTE PROMESA MAS
300 JAVIER ROIG MALDONADO INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASCU
299 JAVIER ABAD MAS INDEPENDIENTE PROMESA MAS
304 JOAN AZNAR HERNANDEZ INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO MAS
648 JOANA CANALS RIERA BLUE LINE EVASION VETERANO FEM
72 JOAQUIN BORONAT MOREIRO INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO MAS
181 JORDI PLA ASTURIAS INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASCU
271 JOSE GONZALEZ RUIZ INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO MAS
532 JOSE CARLOS MARTINEZ ALVAREZ INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO MAS
146 JOSE FELIX ORTIZ HUGHES INDIFERENTE SENIOR MASCU
40 JOSE LUIS ARTACHO MOLINA  INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASCU
793 JOSEP POMAR REYNES VETERANO MAS
74 JOSU LO6PEZ LIBANO INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO MAS
153 JUAN SABATER PLANELLES INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASCU
269 JUAN MAS RAMIS INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASCU
136 JUAN BRUNO GARCIA INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO MAS
536 JUAN ROMERO PéREZ DUET TRI & BIKES VETERANO MAS
144 JUAN CAVALLER FORTUNY INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASCU
310 JUAN CARLOS CANTERO RODRIGUE JACCARS VETERANO MAS
799 JUAN MANUEL MOREY RAMIS VETERANO MAS
388 LUIS OLIVA MADRUEAO  INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO MAS
27 LUIS RUIZ CORTéS INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASCU
208 MANUEL GARCIA PERALES INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO MAS
21 MANUEL CABRERA MORALES INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASCU
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28 MARC SABAS SERRALLONGA INDEPENDEINTE SENIOR MASCU
789 MARCOS DE FABIO ESCOLA VETERANO MAS
92 MARGARITA MAS ROSA INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO FEM
314 MARIA GRAELLS BARLAM TIRA-TIRA RUNNING VETERANO FEM
348 MARTA MERCADAL VADELL INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO FEM
98 MARTA MEDRANO LLABRES INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEMENI
195 MATEU CUART PUJOL INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASCU
138 MATIAS BENNASER CORTES SA MILANA VETERANO MAS
180 MIGUEL SEGUi FERNGNDEZ ~ PALMARUNNERS SENIOR MASCU
534 OSCAR PADILLA BENAYAS  INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO MAS
148 PATRICIA SALOM INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEMENI
145 PAU CAVALLER FORTUNY INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASCU
398 PEDRO ORDINAS LEWIS INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO MAS
228 PEP DELGADO MUAOZ  NORDIC WALKING PALM VETERANO MAS
846 ROXANA FABIANA RUIS VETERANO FEM
267 RUBéN BLANCO CANTERO  INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASCU
26 SEBAS DAVIU INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASCU
199 SEBAS TIZON GARAU INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO MAS
277 SEBASTIAN ROSES MORALEJO INDEPENDIENTE PROMESA MAS
8 SILVINA GONZALEZ VAN VLIET INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO FEM
13 TONI COLOMAR FERRA INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO MAS
84 TONI RIERA PLANELLS INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO MAS
633 TONI JORDI PERELLO ESTELRICH INDEPENDIENTE JUNIOR MASCU
127 VALENTIN ROJAS DE TEBA INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO MAS
272 VERONICA GONZALEZ RUIZ INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEMENI
523 VICENC ROCAMORA DURAN INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO MAS
524 XISCA HORRACH ARROM  INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO FEM
306 Xisco MAIMO HERNANDEZ INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO MAS
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